
# PETTORALE ATLETA SESSO CATEGORIA POS/CAT SOCIETA' TEMPO

1 498 CALDIROLI FABIO M SM55 1 RE106 - CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00:22:01.402

2 2351 MORIGGI STEFANO M SM55 2 VA251 - G.S. MARATHON MAX 00:22:12.890

3 62 FERRARIO MARCO M SM50 1 MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. 00:22:29.896

4 99 FONTAINE SEBASTIEN CLAUDE M SM50 2 MI053 - U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL. 00:22:37.391

5 272 FIGAROLI MASSIMO M SM55 3 MI307 - C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL. 00:22:44.390

6 30 PIANTANIDA FELICE M SM55 4 CO780 - SOCIETA ESCURSIONISTI CIVATES 00:23:02.901

7 335 TALAMAZZINI FRANCO M SM55 5 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:23:07.643

8 522 VOLONTE' ALESSANDRO M SM55 6 VA119 - ATL. O.S.A. SARONNO LIB. 00:23:23.133

9 380 GRASSI RICCARDO M SM50 3 MI706 - CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI FINANZA 00:23:31.379

10 105 BASILICO ANTONIO M SM50 4 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE 00:23:35.127

11 460 GELOSA PAOLO M SM50 5 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL 00:23:35.379

12 277 MURRU EMANUELE M SM55 7 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 00:23:38.625

13 377 OLIVA MAURO M SM50 6 MI670 - DK RUNNERS MILANO 00:23:45.636

14 188 BATTISTA GIANLUCA M SM50 7 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:23:50.877

15 519 ZAFFIRI LEONARDO M SM50 8 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:23:56.628

16 106 LANZONI MARCO M SM55 8 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE 00:24:10.382

17 176 MEAZZA FABIO M SM50 9 MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO 00:24:11.635

18 267 PROIETTI ALBERTO M SM55 9 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO 00:24:11.636

19 469 VIGANO ANDREA M SM55 10 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL 00:24:12.382

20 276 CASTELLO CARLO M SM50 10 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 00:24:12.884

21 441 CIMENTI MARCO M SM50 11 MI963 - OPERA RUNNERS A.S.D. 00:24:18.382

22 525 FORTE EMANUELE M SM60 1 VA128 - ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI 00:24:22.879

23 258 CAVALLI ANDREA M SM55 11 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO 00:24:27.130

24 68 SCARABELLO DAVIDE M SM60 2 MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. 00:24:29.627
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25 61 DI PALMO FRANCESCO M SM55 12 MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. 00:24:31.878

26 232 MARZOLA ALESSANDRO M SM50 12 MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906 00:24:34.141

27 113 RIMOLI FRANCESCO M SM50 13 MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:24:37.135

28 253 LUGOBONI MATTEO GIOVANNI M SM50 14 MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 00:24:38.885

29 331 SCAFUTI RENATO M SM50 15 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:24:42.125

30 438 BRUNATI MARIO M SM50 16 MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD 00:24:45.622

31 337 TAVERNA PAOLO M SM65 1 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:24:58.870

32 215 LAURINI CARLO M SM50 17 MI158 - ATL. GESSATE 00:25:02.367

33 358 VISMARA IVAN ANDREA M SM50 18 MI504 - A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI 00:25:07.364

34 175 LEONARDI ANTONIO M SM50 19 MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO 00:25:18.608

35 9 GHIGGINI MARIO M SM50 20 BG967 - A.S.D. PEGARUN - PEGACROSS 00:25:26.104

36 251 IAZZARELLI MATTEO GIOVANNI M SM55 13 MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 00:25:28.113

37 5 DONEDA MIRCO M SM50 21 BG282 - ATL. CASTEL ROZZONE 00:25:30.352

38 2349 LIA GIACOMO M SM60 3 VA251 - G.S. MARATHON MAX 00:25:34.100

39 2357 CAZZANIGA TIZIANO M SM50 22 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:25:39.598

40 137 PIGLIAFREDDO DANILO ANGELO M SM60 4 MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 00:25:42.098

41 2359 GIORGINI LUCA M SM50 23 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 00:25:42.351

42 328 PISANO GERARDO M SM60 5 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:25:55.098

43 511 CIPOLLINI DANIELE FRANCESCO M SM50 24 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:26:05.111

44 508 CANTINI STEFANO M SM60 6 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:26:14.847

45 324 PALMIERI ANTONIO M SM60 7 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:26:15.096

46 191 FACCIO ANTONIO M SM50 25 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:26:29.594

47 100 REPOSSI DOMENICO SIMONE M SM55 14 MI053 - U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL. 00:26:32.352

48 2350 ROBAZZA SERGIO M SM55 15 MI645 - RUNNERS DESIO 00:26:41.092

49 156 VIGANO' MASSIMO M SM55 16 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:26:42.844

50 8 GAMBERA MARCO M SM60 8 BG967 - A.S.D. PEGARUN - PEGACROSS 00:26:49.435

51 21 MARELLI LINO M SM60 9 CO167 - O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA ALPINISTI 00:26:51.343

52 48 PATRIARCA GIULIANO M SM50 26 CO887 - ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON TEAM COMO 00:26:53.093

53 520 BIANCHINI ALESSANDRO M SM50 27 VA050 - ATL. CAIRATESE 00:26:55.602

54 440 BARBERIS RAFFAELE M SM50 28 MI963 - OPERA RUNNERS A.S.D. 00:26:59.842

55 501 ABENANTE DIEGO M SM50 29 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:27:00.344

56 81 RIMINI DAVIDE M SM50 30 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:27:01.589

57 50 BIANCHI FABRIZIO M SM60 10 CO960 - MISSULTEAM COMO ASD 00:27:02.590

58 526 GRANDINI EROS M SM55 17 VA128 - ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI 00:27:04.340

59 312 GIACOBBE GIOVANNI M SM55 18 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:27:06.091

60 41 ZANGARI SALVATORE M SM60 11 CO804 - ATLETICA ALTO LARIO 00:27:08.591

61 314 GREGIO DANIELE M SM55 19 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:27:13.842

62 150 MARTUCCI ANTONIO M SM60 12 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:27:15.593

63 437 VIGNATI LUCA M SM50 31 MI911 - BRONTOLO BIKE ASD 00:27:19.093

64 82 SFORNA MARINO M SM65 2 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:27:20.598

65 316 INNOCENTI GRANACCI MARCO M SM55 20 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:27:25.104

66 162 POTENZA GIANCARLO M SM55 21 MI077 - PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA ASD 00:27:25.345

67 14 OGLIARI GIORGIO M SM50 32 CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO 00:27:32.338

68 308 FOLLI GIANBATTISTA M SM55 22 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:27:33.340



69 269 SIMONELLI MARCO M SM50 33 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO 00:27:37.090

70 329 RIVA MASSIMILIANO M SM60 13 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:27:38.838

71 455 CISSE MAMADOU M SM55 23 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL 00:27:38.842

72 2355 CASTELLAZZI CLAUDIO RENATO M SM55 24 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:27:40.098

73 248 BRAMBILLA NICOLA VITTORIO M SM60 14 MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 00:27:42.089

74 470 VIGANO' BIAGIO M SM50 34 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL 00:27:51.090

75 346 COLAFATI PIETRO M SM50 35 MI403 - MARTESANA CORSE 00:27:52.338

76 348 TORRENTE MARCO M SM65 3 MI404 - G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO 00:27:57.588

77 338 TEORA DANIELE M SM50 36 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:27:58.343

78 510 CICCHETTI DOMENICO M SM55 25 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:28:07.839

79 515 MUSSI GIOVANNI BATTISTA M SM60 15 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:28:12.089

80 382 ERBA EDOARDO M SM50 37 MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA 00:28:15.838

81 7 GUARNIERI CORRADO M SM55 26 BG795 - BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 00:28:17.335

82 163 POZZONI ALFREDO M SM60 16 MI077 - PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA ASD 00:28:24.333

83 147 FUMAGALLI ROBERTO M SM60 17 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:28:25.582

84 79 OLIVA MASSIMO M SM55 27 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:28:28.088

85 198 TERRAGNI FABIO M SM60 18 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:28:28.090

86 173 ARDOINO GIULIANO M SM50 38 MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO 00:28:36.324

87 145 DE GRANDI RENZO PAOLO M SM60 19 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:28:38.577

88 6 BORELLA SANTO M SM65 4 BG795 - BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 00:28:39.828

89 340 TOGNON MARCO M SM50 39 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:28:39.838

90 286 CAPITANI LORENZO M SM50 40 MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO` 00:28:44.569

91 545 CARDINALI MAURO M SM55 28 VA981 - TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD 00:28:45.822

92 291 ARACRI ANTONIO M SM55 29 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:28:47.081

93 76 LAZZARETTO ANTONIO M SM65 5 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:28:51.821

94 302 CONTI CIRINO M SM65 6 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:28:56.823

95 330 RIVA PAOLO M SM60 20 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:28:57.573

96 319 MARIANI MARCO M SM60 21 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:29:02.078

97 142 CAPELLI PAOLO M SM50 41 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:29:07.078

98 66 PREVITALI LIONELLO M SM60 22 MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. 00:29:18.327

99 294 BRITTA PIETRO M SM65 7 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:29:27.577

100 285 BUZZINI GIORGIO M SM55 30 MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO` 00:29:29.579

101 518 VICARDI CORRADO M SM60 23 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:29:34.828

102 32 FUOCO VINCENZO M SM60 24 CO790 - TEAM PASTURO ASD 00:29:37.826

103 152 POLONI MARCO M SM65 8 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:29:48.321

104 75 LASORSA BORGOMANERI NICCOLO' LUIGI M M SM50 42 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:29:50.819

105 459 GALLIANI PIERANTONIO M SM55 31 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL 00:30:00.320

106 254 RAVASI GUIDO M SM60 25 MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 00:30:04.076

107 255 VALVASSORI MARCO CESARE MAR M SM65 9 MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 00:30:10.324

108 39 ONOFRI DAMIANO M SM55 32 CO804 - ATLETICA ALTO LARIO 00:30:34.822

109 256 MURA GIANLUCA M SM50 43 MI271 - LA MICHETTA 00:30:36.218

110 385 PIAZZOLA PAOLO M SM50 44 MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE 00:30:38.821

111 265 PETRAGALLO GIANFRANCO M SM60 26 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO 00:30:42.571

112 111 MARINO LEONARDO M SM55 33 MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:30:50.813



113 322 MONACO GIUSEPPE M SM65 10 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:30:58.562

114 271 VIVENZI GIULIO M SM55 34 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO 00:31:02.317

115 153 SPAVENTATO ANTONIO M SM65 11 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:31:03.111

116 149 LOSCIALE CARLO M SM65 12 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:31:06.565

117 538 CASARI CLAUDIO M SM65 13 VA914 - CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS 00:31:15.816

118 158 GUGLIELMI FRANCO M SM60 27 MI077 - PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA ASD 00:31:20.563

119 506 BESANA FRANCESCO M SM50 45 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:31:27.561

120 262 MAGNANI MARINO M SM50 46 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO 00:31:33.557

121 355 CASAGRANDE MASSIMO M SM60 28 MI483 - G.P. MARCIATORI COGLIATE 00:31:55.550

122 270 TURI GAETANO M SM50 47 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO 00:32:27.305

123 347 ANGELO CALOGERO M SM65 14 MI404 - G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO 00:32:39.055

124 445 PODLESNIK CLAUDIO M SM50 48 MI963 - OPERA RUNNERS A.S.D. 00:32:40.306

125 35 INVERNIZZI MAURIZIO M SM60 29 CO790 - TEAM PASTURO ASD 00:32:49.553

126 34 GATTINONI RUBEN M SM55 35 CO790 - TEAM PASTURO ASD 00:32:54.051

127 141 ANNONI BRUNO M SM65 15 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:33:18.547

128 144 CHINELLO RENATO M SM60 30 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:33:21.297

129 151 OTTOLINI MARCO M SM60 31 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:34:08.053

130 124 FALCINELLI NICO M SM50 49 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:34:16.806

131 233 RENDA MARCO M SM60 32 MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906 00:34:22.557

132 421 MEI PAOLO M SM50 50 MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA 00:34:32.810

133 55 CORNALI LORENZO M SM55 36 MI002 - A.S.D. ARESE GTV 00:34:35.063

134 472 MEREGALLI FRANCESCO M SM60 33 PC385 - ASD PLACENTIA 00:34:38.561

135 325 PALMULLI DANIELE M SM65 16 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:35:10.296

136 24 FRAQUELLI GIANCARLO M SM60 34 CO249 - ATL. CENTRO LARIO 00:35:53.791

137 121 BUTI SANDRO M SM55 37 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:36:09.285

138 83 ZINI MASSIMO ANGELO M M SM65 17 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:36:16.295

139 65 OLIVIERI ANTONIO M SM65 18 MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. 00:36:42.038

140 58 ROMEO ROCCO M SM60 35 MI002 - A.S.D. ARESE GTV 00:36:45.785

141 2361 DOTOLI DANILO M SM50 51 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA 00:36:54.531


